
April 23, 2024

Dear Valued Insulation Customer:

CertainTeed will implement a price increase on all residential and commercial insulation
products effective with shipments on or after June 24, 2024 as follows:

To address the likelihood of increased product demand, CertainTeed reserves the right
to regulate shipments prior to the increase. Updated CertainTeed price sheets will be
forthcoming from your Territory Manager.

We value your business and thank you for your continued support of CertainTeed.

Sincerely,

CertainTeed Insulation

Product Category

All Batts and Rolls
All Loose-fill Products
Manufactured Housing Insulation
Basement Wall Insulation

7%
7%
7%
7%

% Increase
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